Edco DRS Series
DIN Rail Protection
Surge Protection
For Business-Critical ContinuityTM
The Edco DRS Series is a din rail mountable, single pair surge suppression
module implementing three-stage hybrid technology. This module addresses
over-voltage transients with gas tubes and silicon avalanche components. In
addition, sneak currents are mitigated with resetable fuses (PTCs). The PTCs

Max Current
Ip 10x1000?s
(Occurrences)
Peak
Current
8x20?s
Typ Cap
(pf)
Max
Continuous
Current
Nominal
Series
Resistance
DRS-008 6 8 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-015 12 15 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-232 15 22 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-030 24 30 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-036 30 36 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-043 35 43 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-050 43 50 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
DRS-060 52 60 >100 10KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
*DRS-175 200 250 >10 8KA 1500 150ma 5 Ω
**DRS-130
RMS 170 200 >10 8KA 1500 5A None
*NOT UL 497B Listed